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Botanical Name Common Name

1 Sporobolus airoides Alkali Sacaton
2 Salvia 'Allen Chickering' Allen Chickering Sage
3 Eriogonum cinereum Ashyleaf Buckwheat
4 Nemophila menziesii Baby Blue Eyes
5 Penstemon heterophyllus 'Margarita BOP' Back of the Porch Penstemon
6 Bidens nudata Baja Tickseed
7 Isomeris arborea Bladderpod
8 Linum lewisii Blue Flax
9 Bouteloua gracillis Blue Grama Grass
10 Sisyrinchium bellum Blue-eyed Grass
11 Eriogonum fasciculatum California Buckwheat
12 Epilobium canum California Fuchsia
13 Ceanothus 'Joyce Coulter' California Lilac
14 Eschscholzia californica California Poppy
15 Salvia columbariae Chia Sage
16 Collinsia heterophylla Chinese Houses
17 Justicia californica Chuparosa
18 Ericameria arborescens Coast Goldenbush
19 Encelia californica Coast Sunflower
20 Grindelia stricta platyphylla Coastal Gum Plant
21 Achillea millefolium Common Yarrow
22 Baccharis pilularis Coyote Bush 'Pigeon Point'
23 Festuca rubra 'Molate' Creeping Red Fescue
24 Hyptis emoryi Desert Lavender
25 Baileya multiradiata Desert Marigold
26 Salvia chamaedryoides Electric Blue Sage
27 Oenothera elata ssp. Hookeri Hooker's Evening Primrose
28 Abutilon palmeri Indian Mallow
29 Galvezia speciosa Island Snapdragon
30 Verbena lilacina "De la Mina' Lilac Verbena Fragrant
31 Ericameria ericoides Mock Heather
32 Asclepias fascicularis Narrow-leaf Milkweed
33 Melica imperfecta Oniongrass or Small-flowered Melic
34 Calliandra californica Red Fairyduster or Zapotillo
35 Salvia greggii Red Sage
36 Deinandra minthornii Santa Susanna Tarweed
37 Penstemon centranthifolius Scarlet Bugler
38 Asclepias speciosa Showy Milkweed
39 Penstemon spectabilis Showy or Royal Penstemon
40 Layia platyglossa Tidy Tips
41 Festuca occidentalis Western Fescue
42 Salvia Clevelandii 'Winnifred Gilman' Winnifred Gilman Sage
43 Trichostema lanatum Wooly Blue Curls
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4 Asclepias speciosa Showy Milkweed
5 Baccharis pilularis Coyote Bush 'Pigeon Point'
6 Baileya multiradiata Desert Marigold
7 Bidens nudata Baja Tickseed
8 Bouteloua gracillis Blue Grama Grass
9 Calliandra californica Red Fairyduster or Zapotillo
10 Ceanothus 'Joyce Coulter' California Lilac
11 Collinsia heterophylla Chinese Houses
12 Deinandra minthornii Santa Susanna Tarweed
13 Encelia californica Coast Sunflower
14 Epilobium canum California Fuchsia
15 Ericameria arborescens Coast Goldenbush
16 Ericameria ericoides Mock Heather
17 Eriogonum cinereum Ashyleaf Buckwheat
18 Eriogonum fasciculatum California Buckwheat
19 Eschscholzia californica California Poppy
20 Festuca occidentalis Western Fescue
21 Festuca rubra 'Molate' Creeping Red Fescue
22 Galvezia speciosa Island Snapdragon
23 Grindelia stricta platyphylla Coastal Gum Plant
24 Hyptis emoryi Desert Lavender
25 Isomeris arborea Bladderpod
26 Justicia californica Chuparosa
27 Layia platyglossa Tidy Tips
28 Linum lewisii Blue Flax
29 Melica imperfecta Oniongrass or Small-flowered Melic
30 Nemophila menziesii Baby Blue Eyes
31 Oenothera elata ssp. Hookeri Hooker's Evening Primrose
32 Penstemon centranthifolius Scarlet Bugler
33 Penstemon heterophyllus 'Margarita BOP' Back of the Porch Penstemon
34 Penstemon spectabilis Showy or Royal Penstemon
35 Salvia 'Allen Chickering' Allen Chickering Sage
36 Salvia chamaedryoides Electric Blue Sage
37 Salvia Clevelandii 'Winnifred Gilman' Winnifred Gilman Sage
38 Salvia columbariae Chia Sage
39 Salvia greggii Red Sage
40 Sisyrinchium bellum Blue-eyed Grass
41 Sporobolus airoides Alkali Sacaton
42 Trichostema lanatum Wooly Blue Curls
43 Verbena lilacina "De la Mina' Lilac Verbena Fragrant


